CONCERTO™
The Concerto Series is a stunning take on an already brilliant innovation. One
part workhorse, one part museum piece, this new monitor arm continues in the
fine tradition of its predecessor and builds on a sterling reputation.
MONITOR ARM SUPPORTS
Concerto includes the following standard features for different configurations;
•	 VESA mounting plate contains 75 mm and 100 mm mounting configuration
•	 VESA plate head is fully adjustable with 180° of tilt, 180° of swivel and 360° of rotation for portrait to landscape viewing

T
Y
E
C
A G
A
RA N TIE À V
IE
E
C
A
CONCERTO ARM COMPONENTS
Pole package:
Includes base, with clamp and grommet
mount, allen keys, pole and cap.
7801AS12	 12" pole
7801AS16	 16" pole
7801AS30	 30" pole
Beam package:
Includes two beam segments.
7801GS24	 24", two 12" beams
7801GS32	 32", two 16" beams
7801GS48	 48", two 24" beams
Adjustable slat wall mount component package:
Includes adjustable slat wall brackets on 2” beam
section, end caps and allen keys. (For monitor
mount order 7801CS).